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MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 7800 direct BARSE 

-22°C or above 54°C.  Circling NA southeast of Rwy 3-21.
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on T331 northeast bound, and V21-257 

Procedure NA for arrivals at PIH VOR/DME 

25331

Amdt 2  19MAY22

031° (2.3)

6300

GP 3.00°

L

L

L

L

CATEGORY B C DA

9059

3
4

3
4

7
8

7
8

4920-1
468 (500-1)

RW03

2.2 NM to

NARFY

Holding Pattern

7 NM

211°

031°9400

12000

RW03

1 NM to6300

RNP APCH - GPS.

7 NM

210° (13.2)

9400 to FREER
BETRE

(IAF)

JALIK

(IAF)

0
3
1
°

21
1°

PIH

POCATELLO

RW03

2.2 NM to

NARFY

3.5 NM 1 NM

(35.7)

 111° 

9400 N
oPT

(26.6)

072° 
9400 NoPT

7 NM

MISSED APCH FIX

21
1°

03
1°

BARSE

5180

HOLD
9400

12000

N
W

-1,  19 M
A

R
 2026  to  16 A

P
R

 2026 N
W

-1
,  

19
 M

A
R

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
6 

A
P

R
 2

02
6


